AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

December 2016

SUNDAY MONDAY
4 5
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
11 12
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
COWBOYS VS 5-7PM
GIANTS 7:30
18 19
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
COWBOYS VS 5-7PM
BUCCANEERS
12:00
25 26
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
POST 5-7PM
CHRISTMAS
DINNER
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
6 7
$2.00 BEER Shuffleboard
5-7PM

13 14

$2.00 BEER 5-7PM  Shuffleboard
SAL MEETING

6:30PM
20 21
$2.00 BEER Shuffleboard
5-7PM
AL MEETING
7:00PM
27 28
$2.00 BEER Shuffleboard
5-7PM
ALL MEETING 6PM
NOTES:

8

15

22

29

THURSDAY

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

FRIDAY SATURDAY
2 3
SABINE BAND Cub Scout Pack 1801
SAL COOKING Flag Retirement
CHILI Ceremony 10:30am

Honor Park Cleanup
See Notes

Shuffleboard

9 10
MELS KARAOKE @ Riders Meeting 10am
SHUFFLEBOARD | Kids Christmas Party

3-5pm
SAL BURGERS Adult Party 7:30pm

See Notes

16
SABINE BAND
ALR COOKING
CATFISH
Shuffleboard

17

23
OPEN JUKEBOX
Shuffleboard

24

30 31
MELS KARAOKE = MELS KARAOKE
SHUFFLEBOARD NEW YEARS
PARTY
Cabbage, Peas,
Cornhread

MISC FOOD WILL BE PREPARED FOR ALL SUNDAY COWBOYS GAMES
Dec 3rd: Honor Park Cleanup needs volunteers to pick up trash, etc.
Dec 10th: Adult Christmas Party starts at 7:30pm White Elephant gift exchange

$25 limit

https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY




